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WATER IS OUR WORLD
Event 27 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Preliminary
25 JUL 2019 -11:31
Results Summary
Event Number 27
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
CR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35  CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 7:51.47 1:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53 CAN - Canada Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time ., _lime
Behind
1 2 4 AUS - Australia 7:50.64 Q
NEALE Leah 0.70 27.60 57.73 1:28.17 1:58.30 1:58.30
WILSON Madison 0.35 26.94 56.55 1:26.70 1:56.46 3:54.76
THROSSELL Brianna 0.43 26.62 56.54 1:26.75 1:56.70 5:51.46
MELVERTON Kiah 0.19 27.91 58.15 1:28.63 1:59.18 7:50.64
2 1 4 USA - United States of America 7:51.58 094 Q
SCHMITT Allison 0.71 27.91 57.34 1:27.99 1:59.37 1:59.37
de LOOF Gabby 0.35 27.47 57.43 1:27.76 1:58.35 3:57.72
MARGALIS Melanie 0.45 27.51 57.02 1:27.08 1:56.37 5:54.09
SMITH Leah 0.28 27.19 56.63 1:27.13 1:57.49 7:51.58
3 1 3 RUS - Russian Federation 7:52.66 202 Q
GUZHENKOVA Anastasia 0.78 28.33 58.26 1:28.14 1:59.04 1:59.04
SALAMATINA Valeriia 0.18 27.99 58.01 1:27.71 1:57.54 3:56.58
MULLAKAEVA Daria 0.10 27.48 57.30 1:27.69 1:58.74 5:55.32
ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.29 27.48 57.42 1:27.97 1:57.34 7:52.66
4 1 5 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:54.10 346 Q
Al Yanhan 0.68 27.48 57.13 1:28.17 1:58.83 1:58.83
DONG Jie 0.19 27.67 58.09 1:28.72 1:59.72 3:58.55
ZHANG Yuhan 0.36 27.15 56.76 1:27.11 1:57.16 5:55.71
LI Bingjie 0.40 26.90 56.89 1:27.77 1:58.39 7:54.10
5 2 6 GER - Germany 7:54.30 3.66 Q
FOOS Reva 0.75 27.78 57.66 1:27.90 1:58.81 1:58.81
GOSE Isabel 0.27 26.72 56.63 1:27.07 1:57.51 3:56.32
PIETRUSCHKA Marie 0.25 26.70 56.48 1:27.36 1:59.23 5:55.55
BRUHN Annika 0.44 27.79 57.53 1:28.18 1:58.75 7:54.30
6 2 5 CAN - Canada 7:55.10 446 Q
SANCHEZ Kayla 0.73 27.46 57.70 1:28.05 1:58.88 1:58.88
OVERHOLT Emily 0.31 27.78 57.59 1:27.31 1:57.11 3:55.99
SMITH Rebecca 0.25 26.75 56.49 1:27.02 1:58.74 5:54.73
O'CROININ Emma Maire 0.49 27.49 57.51 1:28.51 2:00.37 7:55.10
7 1 6 HUN - Hungary 7:55.40 476 Q
KESELY Ajna 0.77 27.83 57.70 1:27.99 1:58.82 1:58.82
VERRASZTO Evelin 0.47 27.90 58.47 1:29.37 2:00.37 3:59.19
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 0.36 28.23 59.02 1:29.57 1:59.60 5:58.79
HOSSZU Katinka 0.50 26.62 56.33 1:26.58 1:56.61 7:55.40
8 2 3 JPN - Japan 7:56.00 5.36 Q
SHIRAI Rio 0.74 27.76 58.12 1:28.78 1:59.68 1:59.68
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.23 27.02 57.03 1:28.25 1:59.17 3:58.85
AOKI Tomomi 0.08 27.28 56.97 1:27.47 1:58.17 5:57.02
IKEMOTO Nagisa 0.31 26.64 56.87 1:28.10 1:58.98 7:56.00
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Results Summary
Event Number 27
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time ., _lime
Behind
9 2 2 POL - Poland 8:01.70 11.06 R
POLANSKA Aleksandra 0.77 28.13 58.12 1:28.87 1:59.80 1:59.80
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 0.16 28.52 59.00 1:30.13 2:00.76 4:00.56
KLIMEK Marta 0.18 27.14 57.86 1:29.36 2:00.13 6:00.69
KNOP Aleksandra 0.16 27.70 58.52 1:29.50 2:01.01 8:01.70
10 2 1 NZL - New Zealand 8:03.28 1264 R
FAIRWEATHER Erika Jane 0.77 28.00 58.16 1:28.74 1:58.84 1:58.84
DOYLE Carina 0.34 28.37 59.61 1:30.78 2:00.92 3:59.76
EDWARDS Chelsey 0.22 27.42 58.19 1:30.14 2:01.88 6:01.64
THOMAS Eve 0.09 28.31 59.11 1:30.82 2:01.64 8:03.28
11 1 2 HKG - Hong Kong, China 8:04.98 14.34
CHENG Camille 0.70 27.99 58.71 1:30.44 2:02.32 2:02.32
HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.33 27.09 56.72 1:27.01 1:56.84 3:59.16
HO Nam Wai 0.76 28.85 59.82 1:31.88 2:03.19 6:02.35
AU Hoi Shun Stephanie 0.55 28.04 59.20 1:30.81 2:02.63 8:04.98
12 2 7 KOR - Republic of Korea 8:08.38 17.74
CHOI Jung Min 0.72 28.42 59.04 1:30.58 2:02.21 2:02.21
JUNG Hyunyoung 0.32 28.43 1:00.23 1:31.49 2:02.10 4:04.31
PARK Na Ri 0.38 27.83 58.09 1:29.61 2:01.89 6:06.20
JO Hyunju 0.20 28.37 59.56 1:31.31 2:02.18 8:08.38
13 1 7 SGP - Singapore 8:08.44 17.80
QUAH Ting Wen 0.64 27.71 58.52 1:29.44 2:00.28 2:00.28
GAN Ching Hwee 0.41 28.27 59.21 1:31.07 2:02.80 4:03.08
CHUE Christie May 0.25 28.48 1:00.46 1:32.53 2:04.08 6:07.16
QUAH Jing Wen 0.26 27.23 57.31 1:28.73 2:01.28 8:08.44
14 1 1 POR - Portugal 8:29.99 39.35
DURAES Diana 0.74 29.46 1:00.65 1:32.27 2:04.31 2:04.31
HOLUB Tamila 0.32 28.91 1:00.56 1:32.52 2:03.95 4:08.26
MONTEIRO Ana 0.40 30.14 1:03.36 1:37.35 2:10.93 6:19.19
KAMINSKAYA Victoria 0.46 29.60 1:02.79 1:37.05 2:10.80 8:29.99
Legend:
CR Championship Record Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time
WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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